
COGNOME NOME

DATA DI 

NASCITA FASCIA

CLASSE DI 

CONCORSO

PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

BACCI MICHELA 08/10/1973 I AAAA 25

BINI MONICA 08/06/1978 I AAAA 14,5

BONSIGNORI GIULIA 08/12/1992 I AAAA 83

BOSI ELENA 13/12/1981 I AAAA 100

COSIMI AMBRA 03/05/1981 I AAAA 13

CATALANO ALESSANDRA 24/10/1983 I AAAA 17

DAL CANTO CATIA 21/08/1968 I AAAA 190

DELPOPOLO RIOLO ADELE 13/03/1968 I AAAA 39

FIGLIOLINO SILVANA 07/12/1974 I AAAA 15

GIOVANI DANIELA 08/01/1963 I AAAA 22

LENZI FEDERICA 20/09/1975 I AAAA 77

MAGOLATI SARA 25/02/1982 I AAAA 78

NOVELLI ELENA 28/03/1979 I AAAA 91

POMA DILETTA 14/01/1994 I AAAA 83

PARISI MARILENA 01/11/1980 I AAAA 19

SPINELLA BARBARA 18/01/1980 I AAAA 216

SPINELLI GIUSEPPINA 20/01/1971 I AAAA 10

VERATTI FRANCESCA 17/12/1988 I AAAA 90,5

BACCI MICHELA 08/10/1973 I EEEE 34

BINI MONICA 08/06/1978 I EEEE 14,5

BONSIGNORI GIULIA 08/12/1992 I EEEE 83

BOSI ELENA 13/12/1981 I EEEE 130

CECCHERELLI CECILIA 09/07/1966 I EEEE 14

COSIMI AMBRA 03/05/1981 I EEEE 13

CATALANO ALESSANDRA 24/10/1983 I EEEE 23

DELPOPOLO RIOLO ADELE 13/03/1968 I EEEE 28

FIGLIOLINO SILVANA 07/12/1974 I EEEE 15

GIOVANI DANIELA 08/01/1963 I EEEE 34

LENZI FEDERICA 20/09/1975 I EEEE 45

MAGOLATI SARA 25/02/1982 I EEEE 66

MINCHILLO ANTONIA MARIA CONCETTA 27/03/1968 I EEEE 72

MANNARI LORENA 14/12/1957 I EEEE 35

NOVELLI ELENA 28/03/1979 I EEEE 52

POMA DILETTA 14/01/1994 I EEEE 83

PARISI MARILENA 01/11/1980 I EEEE 25

SPINELLI GIUSEPPINA 20/01/1971 I EEEE 10

VERATTI FRANCESCA 17/12/1988 I EEEE 92,5

VICINANZA CARMELA 09/06/1996 I ADAA 120,5

BOSI ELENA 13/12/1981 II ADEE 121

ALESSANDRINI ANTHEA 20/12/1990 I ADMM 38,5

MASCAGNI DILETTA 09/12/1989 I ADMM 39

RANDO MARIKA 24/12/1987 I ADMM 37

DEL MORO FABRIZIO 21/03/1978 I A001 78

ENA VITTORIA 22/01/1968 I A001 52

COPPI CLAUDIA 22/06/1980 II A001 29

GALATOLO OLIMPIA 18/04/1976 II A001 29



GIANETTI LAURA 26/10/1980 II A001 34

PACCHIARINI FRANCESCA 11/04/1981 II A001 28,5

ORIOLI LUCA 22/09/1984 II A001 33

SIMONETTI GIANNI 16/04/1970 II A001 37

STACCIOLI SAMUELA 18/09/1976 II A001 39

VIGNOLA MONICA 30/05/1969 II A001 29

TULLI RICCARDO 06/10/1988 II A003 33,5

GALATOLO OLIMPIA 18/04/1976 II A008 29

DI FRANCESCO CLAUDIA 14/09/1992 II A009 34,5

STACCIOLI SAMUELA 18/09/1976 II A009 45

STACCIOLI SAMUELA 18/09/1976 II A010 39

CHIONSINI CATERINA ROSA 05/06/1988 II A011 41

CARRESE LUCIA 14/11/1992 II A011 37

GUIDI FLAVIA 15/10/1991 II A011 36

LO RE LUCA 15/04/1991 II A011 33

MONTAGNANI FRANCESCO 19/11/1987 II A011 77

MAZZA TIZIANA 08/08/1976 II A011 54

SIRENO ANTONELLA DAMIANA 04/11/1991 II A011 44,5

VERNIOLI FRANCESCA 08/05/1992 II A011 34

CECCHINI ANNA 26/08/1976 II A012 29

CARRESE LUCIA 14/11/1992 II A012 37

GUIDI FLAVIA 15/10/1991 II A012 36

LO RE LUCA 15/04/1991 II A012 33

MONTAGNANI FRANCESCO 19/11/1987 II A012 53

MAZZA TIZIANA 08/08/1976 II A012 44

INNESTI STEFANIA 03/01/1969 II A012 33

PERULLO VIOLA 21/04/1991 II A012 29

SCIUBBA CANIGLIA FRANCESCA 05/01/1969 II A012 53

SIRENO ANTONELLA DAMIANA 04/11/1991 II A012 38,5

VUKICH NICOLA 29/08/1972 II A012 41

VERNIOLI FRANCESCA 08/05/1992 II A012 34

MONTAGNANI FRANCESCO 19/11/1987 II A013 53

VERNIOLI FRANCESCA 08/05/1992 II A013 35

GIANNINI EVA 23/04/1978 II A015 28,5

PENCO FEDERICA 29/04/1971 II A015 27

PACCHIARINI FRANCESCA 11/04/1981 II A016 28,5

DI FRANCESCO CLAUDIA 14/09/1992 II A016 34,5

COPPI CLAUDIA 22/06/1980 II A017 29

DI FRANCESCO CLAUDIA 14/09/1992 II A017 33

GALATOLO OLIMPIA 18/04/1976 II A017 29

PACCHIARINI FRANCESCA 11/04/1981 II A017 28,5

ORIOLI LUCA 22/09/1984 II A017 33

SIMONETTI GIANNI 16/04/1970 II A017 33

VIGNOLA MONICA 30/05/1969 II A017 29

CALVO LAURA 20/05/1972 II A018 118

DENTIFRIGI SANDRA 25/08/1974 II A018 41

FILLINI ELENA 24/03/1993 II A018 33

FRANCHI ILARIA 02/11/1987 II A018 46,5

LA LOGGIA MARINA 26/07/1978 II A018 33

MALMUSI VALENTINA 17/05/1984 II A018 57



MANTOVANI MELISSA 21/05/1989 II A018 38

POMPIZZI LAURA 20/05/1982 II A018 33,5

PORCIANI GIUSEPPE 01/07/1956 II A018 39

TRAFELI DARIA 25/10/1984 II A018 126,5

MAZZOLI AURA ELOISA 18/12/1991 II A019 34

MAZZEI IRENE 19/03/1990 II A019 41

PORCIANI GIUSEPPE 01/07/1956 II A019 34

TRAFELI DARIA 25/10/1984 II A019 116,5

SILVESTRI FRANCESCA 21/02/1978 II A020 31

TULLI RICCARDO 06/10/1988 II A020 33,5

DEIDDA GIACOMO 28/11/1971 I A021 94

FERRAMOSCA LAURA 10/07/1983 II A021 28,5

CECCHINI ANNA 26/08/1976 II A022 29

CHIONSINI CATERINA ROSA 05/06/1988 II A022 35

CARRESE LUCIA 14/11/1992 II A022 37

GUIDI FLAVIA 15/10/1991 II A022 36

LO RE LUCA 15/04/1991 II A022 33

MONTAGNANI FRANCESCO 19/11/1987 II A022 53

MAZZA TIZIANA 08/08/1976 II A022 48

INNESTI STEFANIA 03/01/1969 II A022 33

PORCIANI ANGELA 09/12/1968 II A022 35

PERULLO VIOLA 21/04/1991 II A022 29

RANDO MARIKA 24/12/1987 II A022 30

SCIUBBA CANIGLIA FRANCESCA 05/01/1969 II A022 41

SIRENO ANTONELLA DAMIANA 04/11/1991 II A022 37,5

VUKICH NICOLA 29/08/1972 II A022 35

VERNIOLI FRANCESCA 08/05/1992 II A022 34

ACETO GIULIA 08/10/1984 II A028 25,5

CATALDO CATIA 12/09/1981 II A028 28,5

FABIANI SARA 03/02/1984 II A028 33

GIANNINI EVA 23/04/1978 II A028 28,5

LONGOBARDI ANGELA 07/03/1969 II A028 26,5

LAZZARO VERONICA 09/08/1986 II A028 86,5

MONTI MARIA RITA 27/07/1983 II A028 27

PENCO FEDERICA 29/04/1971 II A028 27

TULLI RICCARDO 06/10/1988 II A028 33,5

MASCAGNI DILETTA 09/12/1989 II A029 29

BUCCHIONI FRANCESCO 07/01/1982 II A030 30,5

LAUCCI CLAUDIO 13/12/1982 II A030 59,5

MASCAGNI DILETTA 09/12/1989 II A030 29

ZANNERINI MARINA 30/11/1978 II A030 35

CATALDO CATIA 12/09/1981 II A031 28,5

GIANNINI EVA 23/04/1978 II A031 28,5

PICA MARIA ROSARIA 31/12/1979 II A031 24

PENCO FEDERICA 29/04/1971 II A031 27

TULLI RICCARDO 06/10/1988 II A032 33,5


